






EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
  
  
  
  
  

  

Protecting the Present & Building the Future 
Accountability, Innovation, Empowerment, Performance, Integrity, 

Diversity, Teamwork, Respect, Excellence, Safety 

 
 

Contractor:Public Service Company of Colorado d/b/a Xcel Energy, Inc.   
 
 
Proposed Contract Amount:$567,481.51    

  

Project Title:Approves a purchase order with Public Service Company of Colorado d/b/a 
Xcel Energy for the relocation of an electric 
Transmission line residing in an Xcel easement in the 
general location of Steele St and E 39th Avenue for 
the 39th Avenue Greenway project.     

  

Contract Control Number:PO-00058542  

 

Term of this proposed contract (start/end date):02/01/2019 to 02/01/2020  

 

Selection process:  

  (a) Date of Bid process:N/A   

  (b) How many proposals were received:N/A  

  (c) Range:N/A    Low:          High:       

 

DSBO Assigned Goals:N/A 

 

DSBO Goals Commitment:N/A   

 

Council District:9   

  

Source of funds (CIP/BOND/GRANT/CDOT):PRJ-10001261/PC702/72082/C5061000 
 
 
Background:Approves a purchase order with Public Service Company of Colorado d/b/a 
Xcel Energy for the relocation of an electric transmission line residing in an Xcel 
easement in the general location of Steele St and E 39th Avenue for the 39th Avenue 
Greenway project.  This easement in the general location of 39th Ave and Steele Street is 
the Market Leed Utility Easement and is owned by Burlington North Santa Fe Railroad 
and granted to Xcel in perpetuity.        
 










	39th Avenue Greenway Transmission Relocation Executive Summary.pdf
	Proposed Contract Amount:$567,481.51


